

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

PAGE 1

12/16/21

BID OPENING DATE 12/15/21
 CONTRACT NUMBER 08-0R8504
 LOCATION 08-SBD-15-170.6

94200 CLARKE MOUNTAIN ROAD, ON
 ROUTE 15 ABOUT 33 MILES E/O BAKER
 AT THE MOUNTAIN PASS MAINTENANCE
 STATION (SBD L5718)

CONTRACT CODE 'D'
 16 CONTRACT ITEMS

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

FEDERAL AID NONE

DVBE GOALS: DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 12 FUND TOTAL HM2 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 125

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 1 ENGINEERS EST 1,098,382.00 AMOUNT OVER 301,425.50 PERCENT OVER EST 27.44

BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER ID BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)

1	1,399,807.50	1	FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS, INC. 184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 20 IRVINE CA 92618	949 328-9758 00959988 FAX 949 328-9768	SB PREF CLAIMED
---	--------------	---	--	--	-----------------

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS
 FIRST, THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.

08-0R8504
08-SBD-15-1
12/15/21

BID211
PAGE 2
12/16/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 12 (100%)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 13 (100%)
	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	996577	ITEM 14 (100%)
	SUPERIOR TANK COMPANY INC. RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA	472119	FIRE STEEL STORAGE TANK
	SUPERIOR TANK COMPANY INC. RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA	472119	ITEM 16 (9.78%)

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	090100	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY)	WDAY	125	1,260.00	157,500.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	5,250.00	5,250.00
3	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	15,750.00	15,750.00
4	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	3,150.00	3,150.00
5	130560	TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER	SQYD	9,800	3.15	30,870.00
6	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	500	10.50	5,250.00
7	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	3,150.00	3,150.00
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	610	131.25	80,062.50
9	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	850	288.75	245,437.50
10	397005	TACK COAT	TON	2	3,150.00	6,300.00
11	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	CY	70	892.50	62,475.00
12	800363	CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6, EXTENSION ARM)	LF	1,150	47.25	54,337.50
13	802580	12' CHAIN LINK GATE (TYPE CL-6)	EA	1	3,150.00	3,150.00
14	803050	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	300	15.75	4,725.00
15	870009	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	10,500.00	10,500.00
16	994650	BUILDING WORK	LS	LUMP SUM	711,900.00	711,900.00
					TOTAL	1,399,807.50